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Ahmed® Glaucoma Valve
Model FP7

Valve
184 mm2

16.0 mm
13.0 mm
2.1 mm
25.4 mm
3
Medical grade silicone

 

Type
Surface Area
Plate Length
Plate Width
Plate Thickness
Tube Length
Plate Fenestrations
Material

Ahmed® Glaucoma Valve
Model FP8

Valve
102 mm2

11.0 mm
11.0 mm
2.1 mm
25.4 mm
0
Medical grade silicone

Reimbursement

CPT® Code

66179

66180

Description of Procedure

Aqueous shunt to extraocular reservoir;
without patch graft

Aqueous shunt to extraocular reservoir;
with patch graft

Ordering Information
Ahmed®Glaucoma Valve, Model FP7
Ahmed®Glaucoma Valve, Model FP8

FP7
FP8
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Ready to get started?

Join LEARN, our online training platform,
to instantly gain access to product education and training modules

www.learn.newworldmedical.com

For more information, contact your local sales representative or
email us at communications@newworldmedical.com


