

Ahmed® Glaucoma Valve



	Ahmed® Glaucoma Valve Model FP7	Ahmed® Glaucoma Valve Model FP8
Type	Valve	Valve
Surface Area	184 mm ²	102 mm ²
Plate Length	16.0 mm	11.0 mm
Plate Width	13.0 mm	11.0 mm
Plate Thickness	2.1 mm	2.1 mm
Tube Length	25.4 mm	25.4 mm
Plate Fenestrations	3	0
Material	Medical grade silicone	Medical grade silicone

Reimbursement

CPT® Code	Description of Procedure
66179	Aqueous shunt to extraocular reservoir; without patch graft
66180	Aqueous shunt to extraocular reservoir; with patch graft

Ordering Information

Ahmed® Glaucoma Valve, Model FP7	FP7
Ahmed® Glaucoma Valve, Model FP8	FP8



Ready to get started?

Join LEARN, our online training platform, to instantly gain access to product education and training modules

www.learn.newworldmedical.com

For more information, contact your local sales representative or email us at communications@newworldmedical.com

Humanity's Vision Is Our Focus



References:

- ¹ Market Scope. 2018 Glaucoma Surgical Device Report: A Global Market Analysis for 2017 to 2023. St. Louis, MO: Market Scope, LLC; August 2018.
- ² American Academy of Ophthalmology. Preferred Practice Pattern®: Primary Open-Angle Glaucoma. San Francisco, CA: American Academy of Ophthalmology; January 2016. [https://www.aaojournal.org/article/S0161-6420\(15\)01276-2/fulltext](https://www.aaojournal.org/article/S0161-6420(15)01276-2/fulltext) Accessed October 5, 2018.
- ³ Budenz DL, Barton K, Gedde SJ, et al. Five-year treatment outcomes in the Ahmed Baerveldt comparison study. *Ophthalmology*. 2015;122(2):308-316.
- ⁴ Budenz DL, Feuer WJ, Barton K, Schiffman J, Costa VP, Godfrey DG, Buys YM; Ahmed Baerveldt Comparison Study Group. Postoperative Complications in the Ahmed Baerveldt Comparison Study During Five Years of Follow-up. *Am J Ophthalmol*. 2016 Mar;163:75-82
- ⁵ Law SK, Kormmann HL, Giaconi JA, Kwong A, Tran E, Caprioli J. Early aqueous suppressant therapy on hypertensive phase following glaucoma drainage device procedure: a randomized prospective trial. *J Glaucoma*. 2016;25(3):248-257.